Code X0 Yo Zi0

P65 96.73 99.99
470_57020.49 57.7
570_470 76.24 42.29

P60 97.09 99.99
470_570 20.33 56.95
570_470 76.75 43.04

P55 97.65 100.0
470_570 20.13 56.02
570_470 77.51 43.97

P50 98.51 100.0
470_570 19.88 54.87
570_470 78.62 45.12

P45 99.8 100.0
470_570 19.55 53.42
570_470 80.24 46.57

P40 101.75 100.0
470_57019.11 51.54
570_470 82.63 48.45

P35 104.71 100.0
470_570 18.5 49.05
570_47086.2 50.94

P30 109.29 99.99
470_570 17.64 45.67
570_470 91.65 54.32

X10

111.64 0.313

28.14
83.5

0.192
0.377

104.010.322

26.89
77.12

95.55
25.44
70.1

86.17
23.77
62.39

75.8
21.83
53.97

64.44
19.55
44.88

52.16
16.9
35.26

39.19
13.81
25.38

0.195
0.389

0.333
0.198
0.404

0.346
0.201
0.422

0.362
0.206
0.443

0.382
0.211
0.469

0.407
0.219
0.499

0.439
0.228
0.534

Y10

0.324
0.542
0.209

0.332
0.546
0.218

0.341
0.551
0.229

0.351
0.556
0.242

0.362
0.563
0.257

0.375
0.571
0.275

0.389
0.58
0.295

0.402
0.592
0.317

A10 Bi1o CaB,10 a0 bio haB,10 id

00 00 0.0 0.967 -0.446 0
-35.3314.51 38.19 0.355 -0.195 157
35.33 -14.5138.19 1.802 -0.789 337

00 00 00 097 -04160
-34.9612.94 37.28 0.357 -0.188 159
34.96 -12.9437.28 1.783 -0.716 339

00 00 00 0976 -0.382 0
-34.5811.23 36.35 0.359 -0.181 161
34.58 -11.2336.35 1.763 -0.637 342

00 00 00 098 -0.344 0
-34.179.4 35.44 0.362 -0.173 164
34.17 -9.4 3544 1.742 -0.553 344

00 00 0.0 0998 -0.303 0
-33.767.46 34.57 0.366 -0.163 167
33.76 —-7.46 34.57 1.722 -0.463 347

00 00 0.0 1.017 -0.257 O
-33.325.46 33.77 0.37 -0.151 170
33.32 -5.46 33.77 1.705 -0.37 350

0.0 00 0.0 1.047 -0.208 O
-32.853.47 33.03 0.377 -0.137 173
32.85 -3.47 33.03 1.692 -0.276 353

0.0 00 0.0 1.092 -0.156 O
-32.271.63 3231 0.386 -0.12 177
32,27 -1.63 32.31 1.687 -0.186 357

Ad

369
509c

509c

508c

268
5@8c

267
5Q7c

207
5Q7c

366
5@6¢

266
506¢

Ac

509
369

509
269

508
368

508
268

5a7
367

507
207

506
266

506
366

fgh10-7n YAB, GM, Pxx, 10°-CIE



